

12 November 2021

եվիրիրդելիսյյյ<u>յիցիրդիրիրդի</u>նեւելելե

Mrs Durga Permalla 46 Barrington St THE PONDS NSW 2769

Dear Mrs Permalla,

Certificate of currency

AMP Insurance

Life insured name(s): Mrs Durga Permalla

Thank you for your request.

The following table outlines this policy's details.

Your contacts

AMP LIFE 133731

ASKAMP@AMP.COM.AU

E askamplife@amplife.com.au

W amplife.com.au

T 133 731

AMP Life Customer Service GPO Box 5441 Sydney NSW 2001

Your details

ACCOUNT NAME

Durga Permalla

POLICY NUMBER

P811284549

Policy details

Policy owner(s):	
Life insured:	Durga Permalla
Premium amount:	\$981.12
Payment frequency:	Yearly
Next premium due date:	12 May 2022
Policy status:	In-force

Insurance details

Type of cover:	Life
Sum insured:	\$881,242.04
Additional option 1	Premium Waiver Option
Additional option 2	Life Buy-Back (TPD) Option
Additional option 3	Total and Permanent Disability Insurance Option (Any)

We're here to help

Thank you for choosing us to meet your financial needs. If you have any questions, please contact us or talk to your financial adviser.

Policy number: P811284549 Page 1 of 2 211112073258

A0656

Yours sincerely,



Megan Beer CEO, AMP Life

What you need to know

This document does not take into account your financial situation, objectives and needs. It is important you consider these matters before making any investment decision based on the information contained in this document. Any advice in this document is provided by Equity Trustees Superannuation Limited, ABN 50 055 641 757, AFSL No. 229757 which is the trustee of the National Mutual Retirement Fund, ABN 76 746 741 299.

This document is issued by Equity Trustees Superannuation Limited (ETSL) ABN 50 055 641 757, AFSL No. 229757 as trustee of the National Mutual Retirement Fund (NMRF) ABN 76 746 741 299 and AMP Life Limited ABN 84 079 300 379 (AMP Life). AMP Life has proudly served customers in Australia since 1849. AMP Limited ABN 49 079 354 519 has sold AMP Life to the Resolution Life Group whilst retaining a minority economic interest. AMP Limited has no day-to-day involvement in the management of AMP Life whose products and services are not affiliated with or guaranteed by AMP Limited. "AMP", "AMP Life" and any other AMP trade marks are used by AMP Life under licence from AMP Limited.



Policy number: P811284549 Page 2 of 2 A0656 211112073258